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Pos Dorsal Nombre Club Federación Tiempo Diff.

SENIOR HOMBRES ABSOLUTA S-P-V  (68) 0.0 km   0 C

1 2 JORNET BURGADÀ, KILIAN CENTRE EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA FEEC 31:31 0:00
2 1 ROC AMADOR, AGUSTí ASS.ESP. MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL FEEC 33:28 1:57
3 19 MARTIN DE VILLA, JAVIER Selección madrileña FMadM 34:11 2:40
4 3 ROIG IGLESIAS, ÓSCAR CENTRE EXCTA. DE LLEIDA FEEC 34:29 2:58
5 4 SOLÀ PASTORET, MARC SKI CLUB CAMPRODON (SE) FEEC 34:50 3:19
6 6 CABALLERO, MIGUEL Selección madrileña FMadM 35:01 3:30
7 14 NAVARRO JIMENEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER CLUB MONTAÑA GUARDIA CIVIL-SELAragonesa 35:57 4:26
8 50 VILANA GONÇALÈS, ALBERT AGRUP.CIENTIFICO-EXCTA. MATARÓFEEC 36:29 4:58
9 12 ORMAZABAL AZPIROZ, JOSEBA Aralako Adiskideak Vasca 36:40 5:09

10 15 COSTA PAIRÓ, PAU SKI CLUB CAMPRODON (SE) FEEC 36:44 5:13
11 67 CABAL GARCIA, IGNACIO ESPAÑA Aragonesa 36:48 5:17
12 13 VENDRELL MARTÍNEZ, JOAN M. SKI CLUB CAMPRODON (SE) FEEC 37:16 5:45
13 11 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, RAUL Selección Aragonesa CAI Aragonesa 37:20 5:49
14 20 LEÓN ROCA, DANI ASS.ESP. MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL FEEC 37:27 5:56
15 16 BES GINESTÀ, JORDI SKI CLUB CAMPRODON (SE) FEEC 37:36 6:05
16 18 RODRIGUEZ BODAS, FCO. JAVIER SELECCIÓN ANDALUZA Andaluza 38:32 7:01
17 66 BORJA ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO ESPAÑA Aragonesa 38:37 7:06
18 17 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL CLUB MONTAÑA GUARDIA CIVIL-SELAragonesa 38:47 7:16
19 10 NAVARRO AZNAR, FERNANDO CLUB MONTAÑA GUARDIA CIVIL Aragonesa 39:00 7:29
20 61 HERRÁEZ BARROSO, CARLOS Selección Aragonesa CAI Aragonesa 39:08 7:37
21 57 ESTAÑOL TORRES, JAUME CLUB ESQUÍ GIRONA (SE) FEEC 39:27 7:56
22 47 GUERRERO FRESNEDA, FRANCISCO JOSÉ Selección madrileña FMadM 39:32 8:01
23 53 CARVAJAL RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL SELECCIÓN ANDALUZA Andaluza 39:53 8:22
24 68 LARA CALVO, IÑIGO ESPAÑA Aragonesa 40:06 8:35
25 62 GRACIA MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO Selección Aragonesa CAI Aragonesa 40:15 8:44
26 22 BARTOLÓ ROCA, PAU ASS.ESP. MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL FEEC 40:38 9:07
27 74 MARTÍ OLIVELLA, ALBERT CLUB EXCTA. CERDANYA -GREC- FEEC 40:44 9:13
28 24 PALACIO SANZ, JORGE Selección madrileña FMadM 40:51 9:20
29 42 SOLA RIU, DANIEL CENTRE EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA FEEC 40:59 9:28
30 33 SERRAL SOLER, PERE CENTRE EXCTA. SOLSONÈS FEEC 41:13 9:42
31 75 GUILLAMO CIRERA, XAVIER UNIÓ EXCTA. URGELLENCA FEEC 41:43 10:12
32 80 REIXACH PARAROLS, MARC CENTRE EXCTA. D'OLOT FEEC 42:14 10:43
33 29 ILARREGUI AGUIRRE, FERMIN ANAITASUNA Navarra 42:43 11:12
34 21 TORRATS ESPINOSA, GERARD CLUB EXCTA. RIPOLL FEEC 42:44 11:13
35 8 ROSA MARROQUIN, JUAN CARLOS CLUB MONTAÑA GUARDIA CIVIL-SELAragonesa 43:06 11:35
36 25 POBLETE DE GRACIA, JOSE MANUEL Madrid FMadM 43:30 11:59
37 69 ANTON LAZARO, MIGUEL ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE FMadM 44:08 12:37
38 81 SOLER PICOLA, ALBERT CENTRE EXCTA. D'OLOT FEEC 44:21 12:50
39 44 VILA MATIAS, GUILLEM CENTRE EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA FEEC 44:36 13:05
40 60 ESTRAGUÉ PÉREZ, GERARD CENTRE EXCTA. CALELLA FEEC 44:59 13:28
41 52 MACIAS SIERRA, ROGELIO SELECCIÓN ANDALUZA Andaluza 45:43 14:12
42 70 ARTIGAS REIXACH, IVAN AGRUP. EXCTA. TALAIA FEEC 45:49 14:18
43 34 MAS DEDEU, JORDI FOMENT ARQUEOLÒGIC EXCTA. SA FEEC 46:11 14:40
44 63 COSTA ARNAU, JORDI ASS.ESP. MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL FEEC 47:25 15:54
45 43 OLIVA PLANELLS, JORDI CENTRE EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA FEEC 47:31 16:00
46 64 GORINA VANRELL, FRANCESC UNIÓ EXCTA. DE SABADELL FEEC 48:33 17:02
47 55 LUQUE ALCACER, SERGIO Grupo de Montaña UPV Valenciana 48:42 17:11
48 31 JIMENEZ MERINO, DAVID Todo Vertical FMadM 48:55 17:24
49 35 SOLER SIGNES, KIKO GRUPO ESPELEO GATENSE Valenciana 49:01 17:30
50 78 CARRERAS DORCA, ENRIC UNIÓ EXCTA. SANT JOAN DE LES A FEEC 49:20 17:49
51 36 SALAMÓ COMA, MIQUEL CLUB ESQUÍ GIRONA (SE) FEEC 50:27 18:56
52 142 MIGUELEZ PARCERISA, ROBERT CE RIPOLL 50:28 18:57
53 84 JULIÀ ESCOLÀ, DAVID UNIÓ EXCTA. URGELLENCA FEEC 51:15 19:44
54 37 REAL ROSA, SERGIO CLUB MUNTANYENC MOLLET FEEC 51:20 19:49
55 7 PELLICER CARALT, FREDERIC LA LIRA VENDRELLENCA (SE) FEEC 51:25 19:54
56 46 MIRABENT JULIA, LLUíS MA CENTRE EXCTA. DE SITGES FEEC 51:27 19:56
57 27 CASTÁN ESTEBAN, ANDRÉS F. Grupo de Montaña UPV Valenciana 51:43 20:12
58 32 MARTIN GARCIA, RAFAEL Todo Vertical FMadM 51:54 20:23
59 26 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO CLUB ALPINO MADRILEÑO FMadM 52:22 20:51
60 65 PASCUAL HOYAS, OSCAR R. CLUB ESCALADA CHAPA Y SIGUE Castilla La Mancha 53:16 21:45
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SENIOR HOMBRES ABSOLUTA S-P-V  (68) 0.0 km   0 C (cont.)

61 56 VAZQUEZ SANTAMARINA, JULIO Grupo de Montaña UPV Valenciana 53:48 22:17
62 71 ELIAS ORIOL, ANTONI CENTRE EXCTA. DE TERRASSA FEEC 54:43 23:12
63 51 CARDONA TARRÉS, JOAN CENTRE EXCTA. BANYOLES FEEC 56:30 24:59
64 38 RIFA ROS, ÀNGEL UNIÓ EXCTA. URGELLENCA FEEC 57:05 25:34
65 40 PORCAR BADENAS, GUSMÀ AGRUP. EXCTA. MUNTANYA FEEC 57:28 25:57
66 73 SOLÉ FABREGAT, XAVIER ASS.EXCTA. CATALUNYA DE REUS FEEC 1:02:31 31:00
67 48 CAPDEVILA ELCACHO, JAUME CLUB POLIESPORTIU PUIGCERDÀ (SFEEC 1:06:39 35:08
68 49 RUIZ CAMPILLO, JOSEP CLUB POLIESPORTIU PUIGCERDÀ (SFEEC 1:08:42 37:11

SENIOR DAMAS ABSOLUTA S-P-V  (10) 0.0 km   0 C

1 101 ARRÓ RIBOT, GEMMA CLUB EXCTA. CERDANYA -GREC- FEEC 40:42 0:00
2 100 ZUBIZARRETA GERENDIAN, IZASKUN BIDEBIETAKO Vasca 43:39 2:57
3 107 ROCA RODRÍGUEZ, EMMA UNIÓ EXCTA. URGELLENCA FEEC 44:43 4:01
4 103 BES GINESTA, CRISTINA CLUB ESQUÍ GIRONA (SE) FEEC 45:18 4:36
5 106 MARTÍN DE LA IGLESIA, MARIBEL Selección madrileña FMadM 46:30 5:48
6 135 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALMUDENA Selección madrileña FMadM 46:36 5:54
7 110 GARCIA SÀEZ, IOLANDA FOMENT ARQUEOLÒGIC EXCTA. SA FEEC 49:11 8:29
8 108 ZAZO CAÑADA, MARIA JOSÉ Selección madrileña FMM 49:51 9:09
9 127 BURGADA BURON, NÚRIA CENTRE EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA FEEC 55:08 14:26

10 134 COLL VENDRELL, ANNA CENTRE EXCTA. DE SITGES FEEC 58:35 17:53
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DAMAS CADETE  (3) 0.0 km   0 C
1 118 TORRERO, BELEN Selección madrileña FMadM 50:40 0:00
2 117 ALVAREZ DE CIENFUEGOS, LIS Selección madrileña FMadM 56:45 6:05
3 132 SUBIRATS VILA, GEMMA CLUB POLIESPORTIU PUIGCERDÀ (S FEEC 58:46 8:06

DAMAS JUNIOR  (2) 0.0 km   0 C
1 116 MIRÓ VARELA, MIREIA UNIÓ EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA DE GR FEEC 42:54 0:00
2 112 JORNET BURGADA, NAILA CENTRE EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA FEEC 52:19 9:25

HOMBRES CADETE  (8) 0.0 km   0 C
1 121 CARDONA COLL, NIL CENTRE EXCTA. BANYOLES FEEC 40:33 0:00
2 120 SUMOZAS ARRIBAS, JAIME Selección madrileña FMadM 43:02 2:29
3 133 PELLICER PLASA, ORIOL LA LIRA VENDRELLENCA (SE) FEEC 45:55 5:22
4 115 ZAPATER BARGUES, GENíS CENTRE EXCTA. DE LA SEGARRA FEEC 46:55 6:22
5 130 ANDRES SABIDO, IGNASI CLUB EXCTA. UECANOIA FEEC 47:48 7:15
6 129 SALVADOR MARTÍNEZ - REIN, PERE UEC Barcelona FEEC 49:27 8:54
7 128 RIFA GOMA-CAMPS, XAVIER UNIÓ EXCTA. URGELLENCA FEEC 52:20 11:47
8 131 RIBOT ROCHEL, JAUME CLUB EXCTA. CERDANYA -GREC- FEEC 56:29 15:56

HOMBRES JUNIOR  (4) 0.0 km   0 C
1 119 PUBILL RODRIGUEZ, ALEIX CENTRE EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA FEEC 36:33 0:00
2 111 TREMIÑO, ALVARO Selección madrileña FMadM 37:19 0:46
3 113 PINSACH RUBIROLA, MARC SKI CLUB CAMPRODON (SE) FEEC 37:40 1:07
4 114 GARCIA SALA, GUILLEM AGRUP.EXCTA. PALAFRUGELL FEEC 42:04 5:31

HOMBRES PROMESA  (6) 0.0 km   0 C
1 2 JORNET BURGADÀ, KILIAN CENTRE EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA FEEC 31:31 0:00
2 4 SOLÀ PASTORET, MARC SKI CLUB CAMPRODON (SE) FEEC 34:50 3:19
3 15 COSTA PAIRÓ, PAU SKI CLUB CAMPRODON (SE) FEEC 36:44 5:13
4 42 SOLA RIU, DANIEL CENTRE EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA FEEC 40:59 9:28
5 44 VILA MATIAS, GUILLEM CENTRE EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA FEEC 44:36 13:05
6 43 OLIVA PLANELLS, JORDI CENTRE EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA FEEC 47:31 16:00

HOMBRES VETERANO  (18) 0.0 km   0 C
1 10 NAVARRO AZNAR, FERNANDO CLUB MONTAÑA GUARDIA CIVIL Aragonesa 39:00 0:00
2 61 HERRÁEZ BARROSO, CARLOS Selección Aragonesa CAI Aragonesa 39:08 0:08
3 57 ESTAÑOL TORRES, JAUME CLUB ESQUÍ GIRONA (SE) FEEC 39:27 0:27
4 47 GUERRERO FRESNEDA, FRANCISCO JOSÉ Selección madrileña FMadM 39:32 0:32
5 24 PALACIO SANZ, JORGE Selección madrileña FMadM 40:51 1:51
6 29 ILARREGUI AGUIRRE, FERMIN ANAITASUNA Navarra 42:43 3:43
7 25 POBLETE DE GRACIA, JOSE MANUEL Madrid FMadM 43:30 4:30
8 69 ANTON LAZARO, MIGUEL ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE FMadM 44:08 5:08
9 64 GORINA VANRELL, FRANCESC UNIÓ EXCTA. DE SABADELL FEEC 48:33 9:33

10 36 SALAMÓ COMA, MIQUEL CLUB ESQUÍ GIRONA (SE) FEEC 50:27 11:27
11 7 PELLICER CARALT, FREDERIC LA LIRA VENDRELLENCA (SE) FEEC 51:25 12:25
12 46 MIRABENT JULIA, LLUíS MA CENTRE EXCTA. DE SITGES FEEC 51:27 12:27
13 26 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO CLUB ALPINO MADRILEÑO FMadM 52:22 13:22
14 71 ELIAS ORIOL, ANTONI CENTRE EXCTA. DE TERRASSA FEEC 54:43 15:43
15 51 CARDONA TARRÉS, JOAN CENTRE EXCTA. BANYOLES FEEC 56:30 17:30
16 38 RIFA ROS, ÀNGEL UNIÓ EXCTA. URGELLENCA FEEC 57:05 18:05
17 48 CAPDEVILA ELCACHO, JAUME CLUB POLIESPORTIU PUIGCERDÀ (S FEEC 1:06:39 27:39
18 49 RUIZ CAMPILLO, JOSEP CLUB POLIESPORTIU PUIGCERDÀ (S FEEC 1:08:42 29:42
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DAMAS VETERANAS  (3) 0.0 km   0 C
1 108 ZAZO CAÑADA, MARIA JOSÉ Selección madrileña FMM 49:51 0:00
2 127 BURGADA BURON, NÚRIA CENTRE EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA FEEC 55:08 5:17
3 134 COLL VENDRELL, ANNA CENTRE EXCTA. DE SITGES FEEC 58:35 8:44


